

**ALLERGENS: Hot Bites 2024/25**

Celery	Gluten	S/fish	Eggs	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Peanuts	Sesame	Soya	Sulphite	Nuts
--------	--------	--------	------	------	-------	------	----------	---------	---------	--------	------	----------	------

**Vegan**

Roast root vegetable skewer, sauté white onion, thyme, pink pepper, sea salt

Quinoa and coriander falafel burger, fried courgette, tahini lime aioli, fresh mint leaf

	Wheat												

**Vegetarian**

Wild mushroom arancini, truffled crème, walnut

Baked halloumi and roast chestnut mushroom burger with three herb aioli

Mac-n-cheese croquette with cheesy dipping sauce

	Wheat												Walnut
	Wheat												
	Wheat												

**Fish**

Smoked haddock and parsley croquette, dill pickle tartar

	Wheat												
--	-------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

**Meat**

Mini cheeseburger, cheese, tomato, pickle

Spiced beef brisket and roasted onion croquette, chipotle, mustard mayo

Chunky ham hock, sage, marmalade sausage roll

	Wheat												
	Wheat												
	Cereal												

*All products are produced in kitchens that contain allergens and we cannot guarantee our products are 100% free from allergens or contain only listed ingredients. We do however produce our products using rigorous HACCP and SFBB systems so our products present a 'low risk'.*